
K
U

F
O

S
 H

Q
R

S
,P

an
an

ga
d,

 E
rn

ak
ul

am

D
oc

um
en

t 2
02

6/
10

1/
18

30
 -

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

4/
10

1/
14

82
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uf
os

.a
c.

in
/

Q
o
A
N
-
J
X
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
M
A
n
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

s 
on

 2
2/

01
/2

02
6 

13
:4

4:
58

Panangad P.O. 682 506, kochi, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 484 2700964; Fax : 91 484 2700337              Email :- utypanangad@kufos.ac.in
Page 1/2  

 
 
 

 
Programme 

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES AND OCEAN STUDIES 

Grade Report 

:B.Tech. Food Technology                                                   Semester No.              :IV 

Admission year : 2023                                                                                       Name of School         : FACULTY OF FISHERIES ENGINEERING 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Admission No. Name of Student 
FST1 

401 

FST1 

402 

FST1 

403 

FST1 

404 

FST1 

405 

FST1 

406 

FST1 

407 

FST1 

408 
GPA 

1 OET-2023-02-01 AADIL DINESH 6.7 6.7 6.3 7.0 6.8 6.1 6.8 6.7 6.63 

2 OET-2023-02-02 ABHIRAMI T S 8.8 8.5 7.5 8.7 8.5 8.1 8.6 8.7 8.41 

3 OET-2023-02-03 ADARSH SUNIL W/H 5.4* W/H W/H W/H 5.5 W/H 5.0  

4 OET-2023-02-04 ADITHYA ARAVIND 8.2 9.0 9.0 8.3 8.2 8.1 8.6 7.7 8.42 

5 OET-2023-02-05 AHALYA GANESAN 6.9 7.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.6 7.6 5.8 7.22 

6 OET-2023-02-06 ALTHAPH ALI W/H 6.8 W/H W/H W/H 5.9 W/H 5.5  

7 OET-2023-02-07 AMEENA SUDHEER 8.0 7.5 7.8 8.8 6.9 8.3 8.2 7.0 7.85 

8 OET-2023-02-08 AMITH VARGHESE 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.6 6.4 6.7 7.5 6.4 6.84 

9 OET-2023-02-10 ANUSREE RAJESH 7.6 8.3 7.1 8.6 7.7 7.7 8.1 6.6 7.76 

10 OET-2023-02-11 APARNA BIPIN 7.1 8.3 7.6 8.7 7.9 7.3 8.4 8.3 7.93 

11 OET-2023-02-12 ARJUN M 7.1 W/H W/H W/H 6.6 6.6 W/H 5.9  

12 OET-2023-02-13 ATHIRA 

JANARDHANAN 
8.1 9.1 8.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.4 7.0 8.30 

13 OET-2023-02-14 AVANI RAJESH 8.1 8.6 8.0 8.8 7.9 8.1 9.0 8.0 8.33 

14 OET-2023-02-15 CHRISTABELL MARY V 

J 
8.1 7.9 6.9 7.4 7.2 6.9 7.9 6.5 7.39 

15 OET-2023-02-16 DAISY DANIEL 6.6 6.4 6.5 5.6 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.2 6.34 

16 OET-2023-02-17 FIDHA RASHEED P 7.7 8.5 7.5 8.2 7.2 8.0 7.8 7.4 7.80 

17 OET-2023-02-18 GAURI PARVATHY K.P 9.0 8.3 8.8 9.3 8.2 9.4 8.5 8.7 8.78 

18 OET-2023-02-19 HUSNA SHIRIN T P 7.3 7.5 7.0 7.8 6.7 7.0 8.5 7.3 7.39 

19 OET-2023-02-20 MADHUPRIYA K 

SEKHAR 
8.0 8.8 8.1 8.6 7.9 8.2 8.2 7.7 8.21 

20 OET-2023-02-21 MIDULA V R 8.4 7.9 8.0 7.7 7.1 7.4 7.9 7.2 7.72 

21 OET-2023-02-22 MINHA C C 8.1 8.2 8.0 8.4 7.5 8.4 8.2 7.0 8.02 

22 OET-2023-02-23 NANDAA ARUN 7.5 7.7 8.1 8.4 7.3 7.9 7.8 6.2 7.67 

23 OET-2023-02-24 NITHA PRASANTH 9.4 9.5 9.7 9.6 9.1 9.3 9.5 8.6 9.37 

24 OET-2023-02-25 RISHI SURYA M S 7.3 7.7 7.1 7.7 6.9 8.1 7.6 6.1 7.37 



K
U

F
O

S
 H

Q
R

S
,P

an
an

ga
d,

 E
rn

ak
ul

am

D
oc

um
en

t 2
02

6/
10

1/
18

30
 -

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

4/
10

1/
14

82
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uf
os

.a
c.

in
/

Q
o
A
N
-
J
X
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
M
A
n
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

s 
on

 2
2/

01
/2

02
6 

13
:4

4:
58

Panangad P.O. 682 506, kochi, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 484 2700964; Fax : 91 484 2700337              Email :- utypanangad@kufos.ac.in
Page 2/2  

25 OET-2023-02-26 SACHU SASIKUMAR C T 7.1 7.9 7.8 7.4 7.8 7.9 7.7 7.4 7.63 

26 OET-2023-02-27 SHREEVIDHYA K R 8.1 9.0 9.1 8.6 8.1 8.7 9.0 7.5 8.56 

27 OET-2023-02-28 SIYA FATHIMA M K 8.4 8.4 8.1 8.4 7.8 7.9 8.2 7.6 8.12 

28 OET-2023-02-29 SREEHARI G 5.4* 6.1 4.6 5.7 4.5 6.2 5.2* 4.2  

29 OET-2023-02-30 SURYA S.K 9.0 8.5 8.2 8.2 7.2 8.3 8.8 8.0 8.29 

30 OET-2023-02-31 TINSA MARIYAM 

JOHNSON 
8.9 8.1 7.8 8.8 7.4 8.6 7.8 8.2 8.20 

31 OET-2023-02-32 VISHNUPRIYA K 8.2 8.4 8.5 7.6 7.3 7.9 8.5 8.0 8.05 

32 OET-2023-02-33 ANAVYA K J 8.1 7.7 7.4 7.8 7.0 7.8 7.5 6.8 7.54 

33 OET-2023-02-36 SAINA SHIBU 7.5 8.7 8.1 8.4 6.9 7.4 9.0 7.8 7.98 

 

 
Below 5.0 means failed.  
* denotes failed due to lack of separate minimum marks in Continous/External Evaluation. 
W/H means result is withheld due to attendance shortage. 
 
 
 

 
Assistant AR/SO Controller of Examinations 


