



KERALA UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES AND OCEAN STUDIES

Grade Report

Programme : **B.Tech. Food Technology**
 Admission year : **2023**

Semester No. : **IV**
 Name of School : **FACULTY OF FISHERIES ENGINEERING**

Document 2023/101/1482 - File No. 2023/101/1482 - Approved by Controller of Exams on 22/01/2026 13:44:58
 www.kufos.ac.in
 PAN - JFH - OGFH - MA



KUFOS HQ/RS Panangadi, Ernakulam

Sl. No.	Admission No.	Name of Student	FST1 401	FST1 402	FST1 403	FST1 404	FST1 405	FST1 406	FST1 407	FST1 408	GPA
1	OET-2023-02-01	AADIL DINESH	6.7	6.7	6.3	7.0	6.8	6.1	6.8	6.7	6.63
2	OET-2023-02-02	ABHIRAMI T S	8.8	8.5	7.5	8.7	8.5	8.1	8.6	8.7	8.41
3	OET-2023-02-03	ADARSH SUNIL	W/H	5.4*	W/H	W/H	W/H	5.5	W/H	5.0	
4	OET-2023-02-04	ADITHYA ARAVIN	8.2	9.0	9.0	8.3	8.2	8.1	8.6	7.7	8.42
5	OET-2023-02-05	AHALYA GANESAN	6.9	7.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.6	7.6	5.8	7.22
6	OET-2023-02-06	ALTHAPH ALI	W/H	6.8	W/H	W/H	W/H	5.9	W/H	5.5	
7	OET-2023-02-07	AMEENA SUDHE	8.0	7.5	7.8	8.8	6.9	8.3	8.2	7.0	7.85
8	OET-2023-02-08	AMITH VARGHESE	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.6	6.4	6.7	7.5	6.4	6.84
9	OET-2023-02-10	ANUSREE RAJES	7.6	8.3	7.1	8.6	7.7	7.7	8.1	6.6	7.76
10	OET-2023-02-11	APARNA BIPIN	7.1	8.3	7.6	8.7	7.9	7.3	8.4	8.3	7.93
11	OET-2023-02-12	ARJUN M	7.1	W/H	W/H	W/H	6.6	6.6	W/H	5.9	
12	OET-2023-02-13	ATHIRA JANARDHANAN	8.1	9.1	8.9	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.4	7.0	8.30
13	OET-2023-02-14	AVANI RAJESH	8.1	8.6	8.0	8.8	7.9	8.1	9.0	8.0	8.33
14	OET-2023-02-15	CHRISTABELL MARY V J	8.1	7.9	6.9	7.4	7.2	6.9	7.9	6.5	7.39
15	OET-2023-02-16	DAISY DANIEL	6.6	6.4	6.5	5.6	6.5	6.5	6.4	6.2	6.34
16	OET-2023-02-17	FIDHA RASHEED	7.7	8.5	7.5	8.2	7.2	8.0	7.8	7.4	7.80
17	OET-2023-02-18	GAURI PARVATHY K.P	9.0	8.3	8.8	9.3	8.2	9.4	8.5	8.7	8.78
18	OET-2023-02-19	HUSNA SHIRIN T P	7.3	7.5	7.0	7.8	6.7	7.0	8.5	7.3	7.39
19	OET-2023-02-20	MADHUPRIYA K SEKHAR	8.0	8.8	8.1	8.6	7.9	8.2	8.2	7.7	8.21
20	OET-2023-02-21	MIDULA V R	8.4	7.9	8.0	7.7	7.1	7.4	7.9	7.2	7.72
21	OET-2023-02-22	MINHA C C	8.1	8.2	8.0	8.4	7.5	8.4	8.2	7.0	8.02
22	OET-2023-02-23	NANDAA ARUN	7.5	7.7	8.1	8.4	7.3	7.9	7.8	6.2	7.67
23	OET-2023-02-24	NITHA PRASANTH	9.4	9.5	9.7	9.6	9.1	9.3	9.5	8.6	9.37
24	OET-2023-02-25	RISHI SURYA M S	7.3	7.7	7.1	7.7	6.9	8.1	7.6	6.1	7.37

25	OET-2023-02-26	SACHU SASIKUMAR C T	7.1	7.9	7.8	7.4	7.8	7.9	7.7	7.4	7.63
26	OET-2023-02-27	SHREEVIDHYA K R	8.1	9.0	9.1	8.6	8.1	8.7	9.0	7.5	8.56
27	OET-2023-02-28	SIYA FATHIMA M K	8.4	8.4	8.1	8.4	7.8	7.9	8.2	7.6	8.12
28	OET-2023-02-29	SREEHARI G	5.4*	6.1	4.6	5.7	4.5	6.2	5.2*	4.2	
29	OET-2023-02-30	SURYA S.K	9.0	8.5	8.2	8.2	7.2	8.3	8.8	8.0	8.29
30	OET-2023-02-31	TINSA MARIYAM JOHNSON	8.9	8.1	7.8	8.8	7.4	8.6	7.8	8.2	8.20
31	OET-2023-02-32	VISHNUPRIYA K	8.2	8.4	8.5	7.6	7.3	7.9	8.5	8.0	8.05
32	OET-2023-02-33	ANAVYA K J	8.1	7.7	7.4	7.8	7.0	7.8	7.5	6.8	7.54
33	OET-2023-02-36	SAINA SHIBU	7.5	8.7	8.1	8.4	6.9	7.4	9.0	7.8	7.98

Below 5.0 means failed.

* denotes failed due to lack of separate minimum marks in Continous/External Evaluation.

W/H means result is withheld due to attendance shortage.

Assistant

AR/SO

Controller of Examinations

Document 2026/101/1830 - GENERAL - Final - Approved by Controller of Exams on 22/01/2024 13:44:58

http://www.kufos.ac.in/
QoAN-JXH-ogFH-MANrN



KUFOS HQRS, Panangad, Ernakulam